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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 25 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 17:55 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. BELONOSOV, Eduard 03 Proleter 4:27.08+0,72 748
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:37.47 35.59 250m: 2:50.24 37.35 350m: 3:57.61 29.09

100m: 1:01.88 33.79 200m: 2:12.89 35.42 300m: 3:28.52 38.28 400m: 4:27.08 29.47

2. BERLOŽNIK, Jaš 02 PK Ljubljana 4:29.00+0,72 732
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:36.82 35.52 250m: 2:48.62 36.38 350m: 3:59.48 32.48

100m: 1:01.30 32.61 200m: 2:12.24 35.42 300m: 3:27.00 38.38 400m: 4:29.00 29.52

3. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 4:38.04+0,78 663
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:39.57 35.56 250m: 2:55.28 40.00 350m: 4:07.23 32.27

100m: 1:04.01 34.29 200m: 2:15.28 35.71 300m: 3:34.96 39.68 400m: 4:38.04 30.81

4. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:50.06+0,77 584
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:48.20 40.11 250m: 3:05.34 38.96 350m: 4:18.34 34.07

100m: 1:08.09 36.82 200m: 2:26.38 38.18 300m: 3:44.27 38.93 400m: 4:50.06 31.72

5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:54.04+0,75 560
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:50.09 39.55 250m: 3:09.84 39.94 350m: 4:22.23 31.88

100m: 1:10.54 39.46 200m: 2:29.90 39.81 300m: 3:50.35 40.51 400m: 4:54.04 31.81

6. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 4:58.94+0,68 533
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:44.49 41.21 250m: 3:05.73 42.20 350m: 4:25.44 35.66

100m: 1:03.28 34.96 200m: 2:23.53 39.04 300m: 3:49.78 44.05 400m: 4:58.94 33.50

7. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 5:05.90+0,72 498
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:49.00 39.42 250m: 3:12.64 44.66 350m: 4:32.99 34.87

100m: 1:09.58 37.33 200m: 2:27.98 38.98 300m: 3:58.12 45.48 400m: 5:05.90 32.91

8. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien 5:17.79+0,74 444
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:52.89 43.48 250m: 3:21.62 46.50 350m: 4:44.01 36.44

100m: 1:09.41 36.79 200m: 2:35.12 42.23 300m: 4:07.57 45.95 400m: 5:17.79 33.78

9. PREDOJEVIČ-BENDA, Rok 10 PK Ljubljana 5:22.17+0,68 426
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:58.17 41.40 250m: 3:24.80 46.16 350m: 4:48.04 36.58

100m: 1:16.77 42.25 200m: 2:38.64 40.47 300m: 4:11.46 46.66 400m: 5:22.17 34.13

10. HUS, Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:27.14+0,74 407
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:55.74 42.61 250m: 3:24.70 48.17 350m: 4:50.56 36.50

100m: 1:13.13 39.46 200m: 2:36.53 40.79 300m: 4:14.06 49.36 400m: 5:27.14 36.58

B

1. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:28.40+0,87 402
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:04.31 43.35 250m: 3:32.08 46.07 350m: 4:53.57 35.99

100m: 1:20.96 44.15 200m: 2:46.01 41.70 300m: 4:17.58 45.50 400m: 5:28.40 34.83

2. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka - Mostar 5:34.26+0,79 381
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:02.94 43.49 250m: 3:30.81 46.58 350m: 4:55.72 38.45

100m: 1:19.45 43.07 200m: 2:44.23 41.29 300m: 4:17.27 46.46 400m: 5:34.26 38.54

3. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 5:40.85+0,83 360
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 2:07.13 44.59 250m: 3:37.34 47.05 400m: 5:40.85 1:16.95

100m: 1:22.54 46.95 200m: 2:50.29 43.16 300m: 4:23.90 46.56

4. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 5:51.67+0,70 327
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:12.21 46.37 250m: 3:42.45 48.17 350m: 5:12.81 41.13

100m: 1:25.84 46.79 200m: 2:54.28 42.07 300m: 4:31.68 49.23 400m: 5:51.67 38.86

5. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 6:13.49+0,69 273
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:18.82 48.93 250m: 3:59.60 52.25 350m: 5:33.21 41.68

100m: 1:29.89 49.81 200m: 3:07.35 48.53 300m: 4:51.53 51.93 400m: 6:13.49 40.28

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 5:58.49+0,79
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 2:05.60 46.78 250m: 3:45.72 53.43 350m: 5:20.22 40.48

100m: 1:18.82 44.00 200m: 2:52.29 46.69 300m: 4:39.74 54.02 400m: 5:58.49 38.27


